Region 14 - Upper Ri Grande Flood Planning Group Meeting

Apr 9, 2021 . 8:52 AM . ID: 468672869


Share Status

Access: Public
Expires: May 9, 2021
Shared content: Video, Transcript, Notes, Meeting info


Attendees


Phil Bullock
philbullock1223@gmail.com
daniel zell - AECOM
Daniel.zell@aecom.com
Annette Gutierrez
annetteg@riocog.org
Marian Martinez
marian.martinez@wsp.com
David Hall
dhall003@elp.rr.com
Rick Prieto - CONSOR
rprieto@consoreng.com
Wade Barnes
wade.barnes@freese.com
Ross Gordon - CONSOR
rgordon@gordonconsultinggroupllc.com
Trudi Garrett
tgarrett@consoreng.com
Scott Hubley
skh@freese.com
Zina Schwartz - CONSOR
zschwartz@consoreng.com
Guillermo Martinez
gmartinez@consoreng.com
Gisela Dagnino
gdagnino@epwater.org
Tony Smith
TLSmith@carollo.com
Omar Martinez
omartinez@epcwid1.org
Gilbert Andujo
gilbert.andujo@aecom.com
Robert Armsrong - Huitt-Zollars
rarmstrong@huitt-zollars.com
+19158089545

Gilbert Saldana

Javier Acosta
acostaja@elpasotexas.gov
Elizabeth Savage
esavage@geiconsultants.com
Vince DeCapio
vince.decapio@arcadis.com
+19155889546

Omar Martinez

Brad Kirksey

Sanaan Villalobos
svillalobos@carollo.com
Gisela Dagnino
gdagnino@epwater.org
Gustavo Sosa - Parkhill
gsosa@parkhill.com
Heather Harris, Carollo Engineers
hharris@carollo.com
Mike Ramirez

+18308222996

Jennifer Herrera
Robert.Kron@wsp.com
Jeff Bennett, Rio Grande Joint Venture
jbennett@abcbirds.org
Art Reinhardt (WSP)
art.reinhardt@wsp.com
Tiffany Cartwright

Rohit
Rohit.goswami@wsp.com
Annette Gutierrez
annetteg@riocog.org
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